

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2758/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in SBCMS No. 895/2005 in SBCSA No. 167/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MUNICIPAL CORPN., JAIPUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FIROZ MOHAMMED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Bora, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal after summer
vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
ND SINGH)

(ANA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER